PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS CO MUD # 188

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value
2019 Uncertified Value (owner's value)
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

0.35664
0.38518
0.36000
0.37000
99,495,142
454

0.2

$175,322

91,625,732
403

0.2

$181,887

0.13000

0.13533

433,381,121
58,966,546
430,420,549

46,218



